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199905170002
05881

05/17/1999
08:32:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIEDMONT
PLASTICS INC

201005140001
52510

05/14/2010
12:46:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

41 32 Lot:E Book:41
Pg:32
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M SECOND
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M

201007260002
36250

07/26/2010
08:26:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RMD TWO LLC 11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201009230003
12320

09/23/2010
09:37:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20100514000
152510

201011160003
83430

11/16/2010
10:45:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISER
COMPANY
LLC

11 72 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:72
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE I

201011190003
89890

11/19/2010
01:42:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42 7 Lot:H Book:42
Pg:7
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:3 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

19 75 Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:4 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201012210004
27950

12/21/2010
07:53:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201103140000
82530

03/14/2011
11:25:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

Instr
#:20060316000
123100

201103310001
00850

03/31/2011
12:18:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAC LLC 40 87 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:87
Sub:PELHAM
TOWN
CENTER
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
4 5 7 AND 8

201112010003
62680

12/01/2011
10:55:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEEP &
DAUGHTRY
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201112130003
76530

12/13/2011
01:02:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
ENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

42 88 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201206040001
95550

06/04/2012
12:52:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

4 90 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEYD
ALE ESTATES

201206040001
95550

06/04/2012
12:52:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

4 90 Lot#:9 Book:4
Pg:90
Sub:VALLEYD
ALE ESTATES

201206040001
95550

06/04/2012
12:52:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201301100000
15080

01/10/2013
03:27:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

22 40 Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARC

201309300003
89920

09/30/2013
09:05:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201309300003
89900

09/30/2013
09:05:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

METRO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

37 145 Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:145
Sub:CALERA
BUSINESS
PARK WEST

201309300003
89920

09/30/2013
09:05:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201408110002
49410

08/11/2014
10:04:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Instr
#:20140811000
249390

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II NO
1 FINAL PLAT

201505290001
78350

05/29/2015
02:25:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RMD TWO LLC 11 105 Instr
#:20100726000
236250

Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201509170003
25700

09/17/2015
08:42:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JHF
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150917000
325690

Other:SEE
INST

201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:3 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

42 27 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:27
Sub:FIRST
UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201510230003
70510

10/23/2015
01:34:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

19 75 Instr
#:20101221000
427950

Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201511230004
04700

11/23/2015
02:49:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
MEDICAL
OFFICE
PARTNERS
LLC

15 20 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:20
Sub:MEDPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2 4
AND 5


