Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905170002 05881	05/17/1999 08:32:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIEDMONT PLASTICS INC						
201005140001 52510	05/14/2010 12:46:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			41	32		Lot:E Book:41 Pg:32 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M SECOND AMENDED CONDOMINIU M
201007260002 36250	07/26/2010 08:26:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RMD TWO LLC			11	105		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:105 Sub:MEDPLEX
201009230003 12320	09/23/2010 09:37:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20100514000 152510	
201011160003 83430	11/16/2010 10:45:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISER COMPANY LLC			11	72		Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:72 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE I
201011190003	11/19/2010 01:42:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			42	7		Lot:H Book:42 Pg:7 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:3 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			19	75		Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD FIRST ADDITION
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC			42	27		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER

201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:4 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201012210004 27950	12/21/2010 07:53:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201103140000 82530	03/14/2011 11:25:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	2801 RIVERVIEW LLC				Instr #:20060316000 123100	
201103310001 00850	03/31/2011 12:18:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAC LLC		40	87		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:87 Sub:PELHAM TOWN CENTER RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 2 3 4 5 7 AND 8
201112010003 62680	12/01/2011 10:55:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEEP & DAUGHTRY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC		42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201112130003 76530	12/13/2011 01:02:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE ENT ASSOCIATES LLC		42	88		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201206040001 95550	06/04/2012 12:52:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC		4	90		Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEYD ALE ESTATES
201206040001 95550	06/04/2012 12:52:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC		4	90		Lot#:9 Book:4 Pg:90 Sub:VALLEYD ALE ESTATES
201206040001 95550	06/04/2012 12:52:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201301100000 15080	01/10/2013 03:27:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC		22	40		Lot#:18 Book:22 Pg:40 Sub:AARON PARC
201309300003 89920	09/30/2013 09:05:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUMPKIN EDWIN B					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

		_		_						
201309300003 89900	09/30/2013 09:05:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	METRO HOSPITALITY LLC		37	145		Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:145 Sub:CALERA BUSINESS PARK WEST
201309300003 89920	09/30/2013 09:05:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUMPKIN EDWIN B					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201408110002 49410	08/11/2014 10:04:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHRI SHAYONA LLC		38	15	Instr #:20140811000 249390	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201505290001 78350	05/29/2015 02:25:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RMD TWO LLC		11	105	Instr #:20100726000 236250	Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:105 Sub:MEDPLEX
201509170003 25700	09/17/2015 08:42:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JHF MANAGEMEN T LLC				Instr #:20150917000 325690	Other:SEE INST
201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27	Instr #:20101221000 427950	Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27	Instr #:20101221000 427950	Lot#:3 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		42	27	Instr #:20101221000 427950	Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:27 Sub:FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201510230003 70510	10/23/2015 01:34:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC		19	75	Instr #:20101221000 427950	Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD FIRST ADDITION
201511230004 04700	11/23/2015 02:49:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE MEDICAL OFFICE PARTNERS LLC		15	20		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:20 Sub:MEDPLEX RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 4 AND 5